
QUOTE
AAAQ457811

Quote #:

Date: 04/03/2025

Valid for: 30 Days

2500 West Loop South, Ste.
410/510
Houston, TX 77027 USA

713.218.5000

Customer Inside Sales Account Manager

Williamson County Amy MartinezNagy David D Tijerina

rory.tierney@wilcotx.gov Amartineznagy@netsync.com dtijerina@netsync.com

405-727-1530 ext. 71530 9563760935 512-413-7998

Please send purchase order to: PO@netsync.com

Line # Part Description Qty Unit Price Ext Price

DC1 Sub Total  156,506.60

Hyperfabric (04/05/2025-04/04/2028)

1.0 HF6100-60L4D-D Hyperfabric Switch 60x50G SFP28 4x400G QSFP-DD
Configurable

2 6,064.66 12,129.32

1.1.0 HF6100-60L4D Hyperfabric Switch 60x50G SFP28 4x400G QSFP-DD
Chassis

2 0.00 0.00

1.2.0 HF6100-60L4D-NOS Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric Switch HF6100-60L4D Software
Image

2 0.00 0.00

1.3.0 HF-ACC-RM2-4P19L Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric Rackmount S2 19" 4 Post Long 2 0.00 0.00

1.4.0 C9500X-FAN-1U-F Catalyst 9500X back to front (port-side exhaust) cooling fan 12 0.00 0.00

1.5.0 NO-POWER-CORD ECO friendly green option, no power cable will be shipped 4 0.00 0.00

1.6.0 NO-CAB-CONS ECO friendly green option, no Console Cable  will be shipped 2 0.00 0.00

1.7.0 HF-ACC-SSD2-480G Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric SSD Storage Assembly Type 2
480GB

2 0.00 0.00

1.8.0 C9K-PWR-1500WAC 1500W AC Power Supply 4 0.00 0.00

2.0 HF6100-60L4D-SVC Cisco Hyperfabric Switch HF6100-60L4D Subscription Only 1 0.00 0.00

2.1.0 HF6100-60L4D-SVC-E HF6100-60L4D Essentials Service
 Unit Price: 757.75 Each per Month
 Duration: 3 Years, Billing Frequency: Prepaid

4 27,279.00 109,116.00

2.2.0 SVS-ECDN-HF-60L4D HW and SW Success Track L1 Support - Hyperfabric 6100-
60L4D

4 0.00 0.00

3.0 NCS1K4-C21-C14-2M= NCS1004 power cord C21-C14 2 meter long 8 27.02 216.16

4.0 QSFP-100G-SR1.2= 100G SR1.2 BiDi QSFP Transceiver, LC, 100m OM4 MMF 8 611.51 4,892.08

5.0 SFP-25G-AOC2M= 25GBASE Active Optical SFP28 Cable, 2M 28 145.59 4,076.52

6.0 SFP-10G-LR-S= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 16 626.98 10,031.68

Catalyst Switches

7.0 C9200L-48P-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Essentials 4 2,681.91 10,727.64

7.1.0 CON-L1NBD-C9200L4X CX LEVEL 1 8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x
10G, Net
 Duration: 1.00 Years

4 560.28 2,241.12

7.2.0 C9200L-DNA-E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port Term license 4 0.00 0.00

7.2.1.0 CON-L1SWT-C92LE48 CX LEVEL 1 SW SUB C9200L Cisco DNA Ess
 Duration: 1.00 Years

4 60.37 241.48

7.2.2.0 C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license 4 708.65 2,834.60

7.3.0 C9200L-NW-E-48 C9200L Network Essentials, 48-port license 4 0.00 0.00

7.4.0 CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power Cable 4 0.00 0.00

7.5.0 PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank 4 0.00 0.00

7.6.0 C9200-STACK-BLANK Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module 8 0.00 0.00

7.7.0 C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300 4 0.00 0.00

7.8.0 C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION,
QTY 4

4 0.00 0.00

7.9.0 CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300 4 0.00 0.00

1 / 2



QUOTE
AAAQ457811

Quote #:

Date: 04/03/2025

Valid for: 30 Days

2500 West Loop South, Ste.
410/510
Houston, TX 77027 USA

713.218.5000

Line # Part Description Qty Unit Price Ext Price

7.10.0 NETWORK-PNP-NONE Network Plug-n-Play Opt Out SKU 4 0.00 0.00

DC2 Sub Total  12,129.32

Hyperfabric

8.0 HF6100-60L4D-D Hyperfabric Switch 60x50G SFP28 4x400G QSFP-DD
Configurable

2 6,064.66 12,129.32

8.1.0 HF6100-60L4D Hyperfabric Switch 60x50G SFP28 4x400G QSFP-DD
Chassis

2 0.00 0.00

8.2.0 HF6100-60L4D-NOS Cisco Nexus Hyperfabric Switch HF6100-60L4D Software
Image

2 0.00 0.00

8.3.0 HF-ACC-RM2-4P19L Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric Rackmount S2 19" 4 Post Long 2 0.00 0.00

8.4.0 C9500X-FAN-1U-F Catalyst 9500X back to front (port-side exhaust) cooling fan 12 0.00 0.00

8.5.0 NO-POWER-CORD ECO friendly green option, no power cable will be shipped 4 0.00 0.00

8.6.0 NO-CAB-CONS ECO friendly green option, no Console Cable  will be shipped 2 0.00 0.00

8.7.0 HF-ACC-SSD2-480G Cisco 6000 Hyperfabric SSD Storage Assembly Type 2
480GB

2 0.00 0.00

8.8.0 C9K-PWR-1500WAC 1500W AC Power Supply 4 0.00 0.00

9.0 TARIFF-AAAQ457811 The TARIFF cost for the hardware portion will be calculated
and incorporated into the invoice

1 0.00 0.00

Notes: 340000495-174837-04

Wilco CAD Hyperfabric 4-2-25

Cisco Systems TX | DIR-CPO-5347

Total 168,635.92

Tax/Vat 0.00

Shipping 0.00

Grand Total USD 168,635.92
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